
FORM 2020-21

77 Salem Turnpike, Norwich, CT 06360

860-889-7744

FAX: 860-889-7727

web site: www.aucorporateapparel.com

NAME: DATE:

SHOP: Culinary PHONE:

SCHOOL: ABBOTT TECH TEACHER:

MEN'S DINING ROOM PACKAGE - $59.00 + Tax (0.635%)

Size Length

* ITEMS MAY BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY

WOMEN'S DINING ROOM PACKAGE - $59.00 + Tax (0.635%)

* ITEMS MAY BE PURCHASED INDIVIDUALLY

20.40$     

22.10$     

22.10$     

3.75$       

10.20$     

Tuxedo Shirt - SEG 8201

Size Options: 4 - 24

Black Pants - SEG4200 Waist Size

Black Pants - SEG4300 Waist Size

Black Bib Apron - Regular 

Black Bow Tie

DINING ROOM PACKAGE

Tux Shirt

Men's Pants

Women's Pants

Bow Tie

Size Options: 2 - 20

Black Bib Apron - Regular 

Black Bow Tie

Shirt Size

Sizes XS - XL, Sleeve Options: 32-33, 34-35, 36-37

Tuxedo Shirt - SEG 8601

Waist Options: 32, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 44

Apron

Individual Pricing Subtotal

Tax (0.635%)

TOTAL


